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P.-Jaagupi Spordihoone

5-7 klasside poisid

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Ken Matrix Kirst 13 7 Audru KK 1.37,6 1 I

2 Jüri-Martin Soomets 13 7 K.-Nõmme G 1.41,6 2 II

3 Rando Kiviste 13 7 K.-Nõmme G 1.44,5 3 III

4 Rene Kruusimägi 15 7 Surju PK 1.49,1 4 4

5 Meelis Ojaste 14 7 Surju PK 1.51,5 5 5

6 Jargo Kuusik 14 7 Audru KK 1.51,9 6 6

7 Mario Ild 7 PJG 1.53,7 7 7

8 Aivar Kiviselg Surju PK 1.59,0 8 8

9 Jaagup Karu 7 PJG 2.02,5 9 9

10 Mattias Nurmik 7 PJG 2.06,7 10 10

11 Sergo Lanno 11 5 Surju PK 2.06,7 11 11

12 Marcus Põder 5 PJG 2.16,3 12 12

13 Georg Saar 7 PJG DNS

14 Raido Sikk 6 PJG DNS

15 Tanel Tilk 14 7 Surju PK DNS

16 Kendro Härm PJG DNS

5-7 klasside tüdrukud

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Kerli Mode 14 7 Surju PK 1.56,4 1 I

2 Laura Viik 14 7 Surju PK 1.57,2 2 II

3 Nele Saks 13 7 Audru KK 1.58,7 3 III

4 Nataly Jaanikivi 6 PJG 1.58,8 4 4

5 Enel-Heliis Oja 13 7 K.-Nõmme G 2.01,3 5 5

6 Helen Sai 7 PJG 2.03,6 6 6

8 Geithi Pikk 13 7 K.-Nõmme G 2.05,2 8 8

9 Kati Mumme 14 7 Audru KK 2.07,3 9 9

10 Emma Jõgi 6 PJG 2.07,8 10 10

11 Kassandra Opekunova 6 PJG 2.25,7 11 11

12 Liisa Palits 14 7 Surju PK DNS

8-9 klasside poisid

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Sander Seos 16 9 Audru KK 1.28,9 1 I

2 Ado Mets 16 9 Audru KK 1.31,6 2 II

3 Gerhard-Gustav Pikkor 15 8 K.-Nõmme G 1.34,3 3 III

4 Kristo Kurm 16 9 K.-Nõmme G 1.34,6 4 4

5 Eke Tominga Surju PK 1.40,9 5 5

6 Simo Põldoja 16 9 Surju PK 1.41,6 6 6

7 Imre Paroll 9 PJG 1.44,4 7 7

8 Alex Mägi PJG 1.45,4 8 8

9 Alex Tähemaa Surju PK 1.47,0 9 9

10 Rasmus Rand PJG 2.02,9 10 10



11 Sander Mägi 9 PJG DNS

12 Mauno Ennussaar 9 PJG DNS

13 Sander Sootna 9 PJG DNS

14 Richard Toomas Verlin 16 9 Surju PK DNS

15 Robert Andreas Verlin 16 9 Surju PK DNS

16 Andres Kurjanov 18 9 Surju PK DNS

17 Hendrik Isand 16 9 Surju PK DNS

8-9 klasside tüdrukud

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Maris Päev 15 9 Audru KK 1.46,4 1 I

2 Karoline Lünekund 15 9 Audru KK 1.47,6 2 II

3 Karin Rea 16 9 K.-Nõmme G 1.48,7 3 III

4 Luise Maria Tallo 15 8 K.-Nõmme G 1.52,8 4 4

5 Angeelika Lükk 8 PJG 1.53,4 5 5

6 Maret Kaldmäe 9 PJG 1.55,4 6 6

7 Merilin Reepalu 15 9 Audru KK 1.58,0 7 7

8 Jaanika Pärna 8 PJG 2.01,1 8 8

9 Egge-Ly Parts Surju PK 2.06,2 9 9

10 Kristiina Jõesaar 8 PJG 2.06,3 10 10

11 Katre Helena Põld 8 PJG 2.06,6 11 11

12 Karmen Vaabel Surju PK 2.14,4 12 12

13 Kadri Ojaste 15 8 Surju PK DNS

10-12 klasside poisid

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Kristjan Puusepp 19 12 K.-Nõmme G 1.20,9 1 I

2 Jörgen Lind 16 10 K.-Nõmme G 1.27,3 2 II

3 Madis Koit 12 PJG 1.30,7 3 III

4 Anti Bertel 11 PJG 1.31,6 4 4

5 Kardo Vunukainen 12 PJG 1.35,7 5 5

6 Rasmus Karits 10 PJG 1.37,7 6 6

7 Mihkel Vaherna 12 PJG 1.41,0 7 7

8 Kaivo Reimets 11 PJG 1.43,5 8 8

10-12 klasside tüdrukud

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Tiina-Ann Turu 12 PJG 1.51,0 1 I

2 Kristiina Vinkel 19 12 K.-Nõmme G 1.54,0 2 II

3 Reelika Tõnisson 17 11 K.-Nõmme G 1.57,0 3 III

4 Piret Aarna 11 PJG 2.02,7 4 4

Kokku 57 last

Protokollis:

E. Saagpakk

01.03.2013.



Võistkondlik 5-7 kl 

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Kerli Mode 14 7 Surju PK 1.56,4 1

2 Laura Viik 14 7 Surju PK 1.57,2 2

3 Rene Kruusimägi 15 7 Surju PK 1.49,1 4 I

4 Meelis Ojaste 14 7 Surju PK 1.51,5 5

12

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Enel-Heliis Oja 13 7 K.-Nõmme G 2.01,3 5

2 Geithi Pikk 13 7 K.-Nõmme G 2.05,2 8

3 Jüri-Martin Soomets 13 7 K.-Nõmme G 1.41,6 2 II

4 Rando Kiviste 13 7 K.-Nõmme G 1.44,5 3

18

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Nele Saks 13 7 Audru KK 1.58,7 3

2 Kati Mumme 14 7 Audru KK 2.07,3 9

3 Ken Matrix Kirst 13 7 Audru KK 1.37,6 1 III

4 Jargo Kuusik 14 7 Audru KK 1.51,9 6

19

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Nataly Jaanikivi 6 PJG 1.58,8 4

2 Helen Sai 7 PJG 2.03,6 6

3 Mario Ild 7 PJG 1.53,7 7 4

4 Jaagup Karu 7 PJG 2.02,5 9

26



Võistkondlik 8-9 kl

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Maris Päev 15 9 Audru KK 1.46,4 1

2 Karoline Lünekund 15 9 Audru KK 1.47,6 2

3 Sander Seos 16 9 Audru KK 1.28,9 1 I

4 Ado Mets 16 9 Audru KK 1.31,6 2

6

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Karin Rea 16 9 K.-Nõmme G 1.48,7 3

2 Luise Maria Tallo 15 8 K.-Nõmme G 1.52,8 4

3 Gerhard-Gustav Pikkor 15 8 K.-Nõmme G 1.34,3 3 II

4 Kristo Kurm 16 9 K.-Nõmme G 1.34,6 4

14

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Angeelika Lükk 8 PJG 1.53,4 5

2 Maret Kaldmäe 9 PJG 1.55,4 6

3 Imre Paroll 9 PJG 1.44,4 7 III

4 Alex Mägi PJG 1.45,4 8

26

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Egge-Ly Parts Surju PK 2.06,2 9

2 Karmen Vaabel Surju PK 2.14,4 12

3 Eke Tominga Surju PK 1.40,9 5 4

4 Simo Põldoja 16 9 Surju PK 1.41,6 6

32



Võistkondlik 10-12 kl 

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Kristiina Vinkel 19 12 K.-Nõmme G 1.54,0 2

2 Reelika Tõnisson 17 11 K.-Nõmme G 1.57,0 3

3 Kristjan Puusepp 19 12 K.-Nõmme G 1.20,9 1 I

4 Jörgen Lind 16 10 K.-Nõmme G 1.27,3 2

8

Ees.-ja perekonnanimi Vanus Klass Kool Aeg Punktid Koht

1 Tiina-Ann Turu 12 PJG 1.51,0 1

2 Piret Aarna 11 PJG 2.02,7 4

3 Madis Koit 12 PJG 1.30,7 3 II

4 Anti Bertel 11 PJG 1.31,6 4

12

Võistkondlik arvestus

E. Saagpakk 
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